宽×高
High X width
 W×H
孔宽
Slot
width
  Q
齿宽

蓝色Blue
RAL5015
黑色Black
RAL9005
R
C
C
N
C49
RCCN 日成HVDRFZ型易折断环保阻燃线槽Narrow Slot Wiring Duct
 HVDR1525FZ HVDR1525FZW HVDR1525FZE HVDR1525FZB 15×25 5 5 5~15pcs
 HVDR2025FZ HVDR2025FZW HVDR2025FZE HVDR2025FZB 20×25 4 6 5~15pcs
 HVDR2525FZ HVDR2525FZW HVDR2525FZE HVDR2525FZB 25×25 4 6 10~25pcs
 HVDR3025FZ HVDR3025FZW HVDR3025FZE HVDR3025FZB 30×25 4 6 12~28pcs
 HVDR4025FZ HVDR4025FZW HVDR4025FZE HVDR4025FZB 40×25 4 6 20~35pcs
 HVDR5025FZ HVDR5025FZW HVDR5025FZE HVDR5025FZB 50×25 4 6 12~28pcs
 HVDR1530FZ HVDR1530FZW HVDR1530FZE HVDR1530FZB 15×30 4 6 8~15pcs
 HVDR2030FZ HVDR2030FZW HVDR2030FZE HVDR2030FZB 20×30 4 6 25~35pcs
 HVDR2530FZ HVDR2530FZW HVDR2530FZE HVDR2530FZB 25×30 4 6 25~35pcs
 HVDR3030FZ HVDR3030FZW HVDR3030FZE HVDR3030FZB 30×30 4 6 25~35pcs
 HVDR4030FZ HVDR4030FZW HVDR4030FZE HVDR4030FZB 40×30 4 6 30~40pcs
 HVDR5030FZ HVDR5030FZW HVDR5030FZE HVDR5030FZB 50×30 4 6 40~50pcs
 HVDR6030FZ HVDR6030FZW HVDR6030FZE HVDR6030FZB 60×30 4 6 50~60pcs
 HVDR2233FZ HVDR2233FZW HVDR2233FZE HVDR2233FZB 22×33 4 6 25~35pcs
 HVDR3333FZ HVDR3333FZW HVDR3333FZE HVDR3333FZB 33×33 4 6 35~45pcs
 HVDR2035FZ HVDR2035FZW HVDR2035FZE HVDR2035FZB 20×35 4 6 30~40pcs
 HVDR3535FZ HVDR3535FZW HVDR3535FZE HVDR3535FZB 35×35 4 6 35~45pcs
 HVDR5035FZ HVDR5035FZW HVDR5035FZE HVDR5035FZB 50×35 4 6 40~60pcs
 HVDR2040FZ HVDR2040FZW HVDR2040FZE HVDR2040FZB  20×40 4 6 16~22pcs
 HVDR2540FZ HVDR2540FZW HVDR2540FZE HVDR2540FZB  25×40 4 6 20~35pcs
 HVDR3540FZ HVDR3540FZW HVDR3540FZE HVDR3540FZB  35×40 4 6 30~45pcs
 HVDR4040FZ HVDR4040FZW HVDR4040FZE HVDR4040FZB 40×40 4 6 60~70pcs
 HVDR6040FZ HVDR6040FZW HVDR6040FZE HVDR6040FZB 60×40 4 6 100~115pcs
 HVDR8040FZ HVDR8040FZW HVDR8040FZE HVDR8040FZB 80×40 4 6 120~135pcs
 HVDR10040FZ HVDR10040FZW HVDR10040FZE HVDR10040FZB 100×40 4 6 120~135pcs
 HVDR12040FZ HVDR12040FZW HVDR12040FZE HVDR12040FZB 120×40 4 6 140~155pcs
样式：16mm-75mm高
样式：80mm-150mm高
W
W

黑色Black
RAL9005
R
C
C
N
C50
RCCN 日成HVDRFZ型易折断环保阻燃线槽 Narrow Slot Wiring Duct
 HVDR2545FZ HVDR2545FZW HVDR2545FZE HVDR2545FZB 25×45 4 6 20~25pcs
 HVDR3345FZ HVDR3345FZW HVDR3345FZE HVDR3345FZB 33×45 4 6 40~55pcs
 HVDR4545FZ HVDR4545FZW HVDR4545FZE HVDR4545FZB 45×45 4 6 60~70pcs
 HVDR6545FZ HVDR6545FZW HVDR6545FZE HVDR6545FZB 65×45 4 6 110~120pcs
 HVDR2550FZ HVDR2550FZW HVDR2550FZE HVDR2550FZB 25×50 4 6 20~30pcs
 HVDR3050FZ HVDR3050FZW HVDR3050FZE HVDR3050FZB 30×50 4 6 25~40pcs
 HVDR3550FZ HVDR3550FZW HVDR3550FZE HVDR3550FZB 35×50 4 6 40~60pcs
 HVDR4050FZ HVDR4050FZW HVDR4050FZE HVDR4050FZB 40×50 4 6 60~70pcs
 HVDR4550FZ HVDR4550FZW HVDR4550FZE HVDR4550FZB 45×50 4 6 70~80pcs
 HVDR5050FZ HVDR5050FZW HVDR5050FZE HVDR5050FZB 50×50 4 6 80~90pcs
 HVDR5550FZ HVDR5550FZW HVDR5550FZE HVDR5550FZB 55×50 4 6 85~95pcs
 HVDR6050FZ HVDR6050FZW HVDR6050FZE HVDR6050FZB 60×50 4 6 100~120pcs
 HVDR7550FZ HVDR7550FZW HVDR7550FZE HVDR7550FZB 75×50 4 6 150~170pcs
 HVDR8050FZ HVDR8050FZW HVDR8050FZE HVDR8050FZB 80×50 4 6 160~180pcs
 HVDR10050FZ HVDR10050FZW HVDR10050FZE HVDR10050FZB 100×50 4 6 200~250pcs
 HVDR12555FZ HVDR12555FZW HVDR12555FZE HVDR12555FZB 125×55 4 6 220~270pcs
 HVDR2060FZ HVDR2060FZW HVDR2060FZE HVDR2060FZB 20×60 4 6 35~45pcs
 HVDR2560FZ HVDR2560FZW HVDR2560FZE HVDR2560FZB 25×60 4 6 40~50pcs
 HVDR3060FZ HVDR3060FZW HVDR3060FZE HVDR3060FZB  30×60 4 6 60~80pcs
 HVDR3560FZ HVDR3560FZW HVDR3560FZE HVDR3560FZB 35×60 4 6 90~105pcs
 HVDR4060FZ HVDR4060FZW HVDR4060FZE HVDR4060FZB 40×60 4 6 100~115pcs
 HVDR4560FZ HVDR4560FZW HVDR4560FZE HVDR4560FZB 45×60 4 6 110~125pcs
 HVDR5060FZ HVDR5060FZW HVDR5060FZE HVDR5060FZB 50×60 4 6 120~135pcs
 HVDR6060FZ HVDR6060FZW HVDR6060FZE HVDR6060FZB 60×60 4 6 120~135pcs
 HVDR8060FZ HVDR8060FZW HVDR8060FZE HVDR8060FZB 80×60 4 6 180~210pcs
 HVDR10060FZ HVDR10060FZW HVDR10060FZE HVDR10060FZB 100×60 4 6 240~290pcs
 HVDR11060FZ HVDR11060FZW HVDR11060FZE HVDR11060FZB 110×60 4 6 250~300pcs
 HVDR12060FZ HVDR12060FZW HVDR12060FZE HVDR12060FZB 120×60 4 6 260~320pcs
 HVDR15060FZ HVDR15060FZW HVDR15060FZE HVDR15060FZB 150×60 4 6 300~360pcs
 HVDR2565FZ HVDR2565FZW HVDR2565FZE HVDR2565FZB 25×65 4 6 40~50pcs
 HVDR3365FZ HVDR3365FZW HVDR3365FZE HVDR3365FZB 33×65 4 6 40~70pcs
 HVDR4565FZ HVDR4565FZW HVDR4565FZE HVDR4565FZB 45×65 4 6 110~120pcs
 HVDR6565FZ HVDR6565FZW HVDR6565FZE HVDR6565FZB 65×65 4 6 180~200pcs
 HVDR7265FZ HVDR7265FZW HVDR7265FZE HVDR7265FZB 72×65 4 6 180~230pcs
 HVDR2575FZ HVDR2575FZW HVDR2575FZE HVDR2575FZB 25×75 4 6 150~180pcs
 HVDR3575FZ HVDR3575FZW HVDR3575FZE HVDR355FZB 35×75 4 6 160~190pcs
 HVDR5075FZ HVDR5075FZW HVDR5075FZE HVDR505FZB 50×75 4 6 180~210pcs
 HVDR7575FZ HVDR7575FZW HVDR7575FZE HVDR7575FZB 75×75 4 6 200~240pcs
 HVDR10075FZ HVDR10075FZW HVDR10075FZE HVDR10075FZB 100×75 4 6 250~290pcs
 HVDR2580FZ HVDR2580FZW HVDR2580FZE HVDR2580FZB 25×80 4 6 100~120pcs
 HVDR3080FZ HVDR3080FZW HVDR3080FZE HVDR3080FZB 30×80 4 6 110~125pcs
 HVDR3580FZ HVDR3580FZW HVDR3580FZE HVDR3580FZB 35×80 4 6 110~130pcs
 HVDR4080FZ HVDR4080FZW HVDR4080FZE HVDR4080FZB 40×80 4 6 140~160pcs
 HVDR4580FZ HVDR4580FZW HVDR4580FZE HVDR4580FZB  45×80 4 6 140~160pcs
 HVDR5080FZ HVDR5080FZW HVDR5080FZE HVDR5080FZB 50×80 4 6 160~180pcs
 HVDR5580FZ HVDR5580FZW HVDR5580FZE HVDR5580FZB 55×80 4 6 160~180pcs
 HVDR6080FZ HVDR6080FZW HVDR6080FZE HVDR6080FZB 60×80 4 6 180~210pcs
 HVDR8080FZ HVDR8080FZW HVDR8080FZE HVDR8080FZB 80×80 4 6 240~290pcs
 HVDR10080FZ HVDR10080FZW HVDR10080FZE HVDR10080FZB 100×80 4 6 260~350pcs
 HVDR12080FZ HVDR12080FZW HVDR12080FZE HVDR12080FZB 120×80 4 6 280~380pcs
 HVDR14080FZ HVDR14080FZW HVDR14080FZE HVDR14080FZB 140×80 4 6 350~450pcs
 HVDR16080FZ HVDR16080FZW HVDR16080FZE HVDR16080FZB 160×80 4 6 450~550pcs
 HVDR25100FZ HVDR25100FZW HVDR25100FZE HVDR25100FZB 25×100 4 6 110~160pcs
 HVDR33100FZ HVDR33100FZW HVDR33100FZE HVDR33100FZB 33×100 4 6 130~165pcs
 HVDR40100FZ HVDR40100FZW HVDR40100FZE HVDR40100FZB 40×100 4 6 130~175pcs
 HVDR50100FZ HVDR50100FZW HVDR50100FZE HVDR50100FZB 50×100 4 6 220~250pcs
 HVDR60100FZ HVDR60100FZW HVDR60100FZE HVDR60100FZB 60×100 4 6 240~290pcs
 HVDR70100FZ HVDR70100FZW HVDR70100FZE HVDR70100FZB 70×100 4 6 250~340pcs
 HVDR75100FZ HVDR75100FZW HVDR75100FZE HVDR75100FZB 75×100 4 6 260~350pcs
 HVDR80100FZ HVDR80100FZW HVDR80100FZE HVDR80100FZB 80×100 4 6 260~350pcs
 HVDR100100FZ HVDR100100FZW HVDR100100FZE HVDR100100FZB 100×100 4 6 300~400pcs
 HVDR120100FZ HVDR120100FZW HVDR120100FZE HVDR120100FZB 120×100 4 6 350~450pcs
 HVDR150100FZ HVDR150100FZW HVDR150100FZE HVDR150100FZB 150×100 4 6 400~650pcs
 HVDR160100FZ HVDR160100FZW HVDR160100FZE HVDR160100FZB 160×100 4 6 500~750pcs
 HVDR100130FZ HVDR100130FZW HVDR100130FZE HVDR100130FZB 100×130 4 6 350~450pcs
 HVDR150130FZ HVDR150130FZW HVDR150130FZE HVDR150130FZB 150×130 4 6 400~500pcs
 HVDR200100FZ HVDR200100FZW HVDR200100FZE HVDR200100FZB 200×100 4 6 600~800pcs
 HVDR200150FZ HVDR200150FZW HVDR200150FZE HVDR200150FZB 200×150 4 6 900~1200pcs
日
成
H
V